
         

 

 

CALENDARIO INCONTRI

 

CAMPO 
A 

VENERDI’ 

 ORA 
CAMPO 

ORA 
INIZIO 

INCONTRO RISULTATO 

1 09,00 09,15 20M Oderzo - SSV Bozen  
2 10,20 10,35 18F Guerriere Malo - Raluca  
3 11,40 11,55 20M Cassano Magnago - Trieste  
 13,00 13,30 2DF Wurbs Oderzo-Olimp. Dossobuono  
     

4 15,30 15,45 20M Oderzo - Emmeti  
5 16,50 17,05 18F Wurbs Oderzo – Cassano Magnago  
6 18,10 18,25 20M Cologne – Cassano Magnago  

 

 

CAMPO 
B 

VENERDI’ 

 ORA 
CAMPO 

ORA 
INIZIO 

INCONTRO RISULTATO 

1 09,00 09,15 18F Wurbs Oderzo - SSV Bozen  
2 10,20 10,35 20M Emmeti - Cologne  
3 11,40 11,55 18F Cassano Magn. - Casalgrande Pad.  
     

4 15,30 15,45 18F SSV Bozen - Raluca  
5 16,50 17,05 20M SSV Bozen - Trieste  
6 18,10 18,25 18F Guerr. Malo - Casalgrande Pad.  

 

CAMPO 
A 

SABATO 

 ORA 
CAMPO 

ORA 
INIZIO 

INCONTRO RISULTATO 

7 09,00 09,15 18F Wurbs Oderzo – Casalgrande Pad.  
8 10,20 10,35 18F Guerriere Malo – SSV Bozen  
9 11,40 11,55 20M Oderzo – Cassano Magnago  
   Mini Handball  

10 15,30 15,45 18F Wurbs Oderzo - Raluca  
11 16,50 17,05 20M Emmeti - Cassano Magnago  
12 18,10 18,25 20M Oderzo – Trieste  
13 19,30 19,45 18F Guerriere Malo – Cassano Magn.  

 

 

CAMPO 
B 

SABATO 

 ORA 
CAMPO 

ORA 
INIZIO 

INCONTRO RISULTATO 

7 09,00 09,15 20M Trieste - Cologne  
8 10,20 10,35 18F Cassano Magnago - Raluca  
9 11,40 11,55 20M Emmeti - SSV Bozen  
     

10 15,30 15,45 18F SSV Bozen – Casalgrande padana  
11 16,50 17,05 20M SSV Bozen - Cologne  
12 18,10 18,25 18F Casalgrande Padana - Raluca  

 

CAMPO 
A 

DOMENICA 

 ORA 
CAMPO 

ORA 
INIZIO 

INCONTRO RISULTATO 

14 09,00 09,15 18F Wurbs Oderzo - Guerriere Malo  
15 10,20 10,35 20M SSV Bozen – Cassano Magnago  
16 11,40 11,55 20M Oderzo - Cologne  

     
  13,15 PREMIAZIONI  
     
     
     

 

 

CAMPO 
B 

DOMENICA 

 ORA 
CAMPO 

ORA 
INIZIO 

INCONTRO RISULTATO 

13 09,00 09,15 18F SSV Bozen - Cassano Magnago  
14 10,20 10,35 20M Emmeti - Trieste  

     
     
     
     
     

CAMPO A: PALASPORT – VIA PONTREMOLI – 31046 ODERZO     CAMPO B: PALESTRA MASOTTI – VIA MASOTTI – 31046 ODERZO 

 

PUNTEGGI:

UNDER 18 FEMMINILE Totale 
SSV Bozen       
Casalgrande Pad.       
Cassano Magnago       
Guerriere Malo       
Wurbs Oderzo       
Raluca       

UNDER 20 MASCHILE Totale 
SSV Bozen       
Cassano Magnago       
Cologne       
Emmeti       
Oderzo       
Trieste       

 


